Project jobsite, supervision, testing & commissioning as may be deemed necessary and proper
for the substantial and timely completion of the WORKS. The OWNERS agrees to pay the
Contract price in the manner stated below:

1.1. FIFTY PERCENT (50%) of the Unit price of the total amount of One Million Six Hundred
Sixty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Pesos Only @hp f,668,200.00) shall be paid to the
CONTRATOR as down payment, payable upon execution of this agreement and Another
50% for the Full payment of the Unit price of the the Total amount of One Million Six
Hundred Sixty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Pesos Only @hp 1,642,864.00) shall be